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BX200X-C, BX200X-F

6 7
200 kg
3,412 mm
+ 0.07 mm
JT1
JT2
JT3
JT4
JT5
JT6
JT4 1,334 N'm
JT5 1,334 N'm
JT6 588 N m
1,450 kg
10GY9/1
IP67
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1SO9283

+ 180 125 /s
7% - 60 102 /s
90 - 110 85 /s
210 105 /s
125 120 /s
210 200 /s

+  + I+

199.8 kg m?
199.8 kg m?
154.9 kg m?

0-45
35-85%

IP54
1.5m

JT1/3T2/3T3
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More than
100mm
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This diameter is
required to pass
the cable clamp.
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NOTES
1.This figure shows
as an example how to

ITTING BOLT install a tool to
V= BRET Iy b & INSLATION PARTS the robot wrist.
TOOL BRACKET
B-Ser ROBOT

ies
TOOL INSTALLATION PROCEDURE
(W= VR ERKN)




